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WORKSHOP & BOARD MEETING DATES 

 

YEAR 2022-2024 
July 21, 2022 -Thursday 
August 18, 2022 -Thursday 
September 15, 2022 -Thursday 
October 20, 2022 -Thursday  
November 17, 2022 -Thursday 
December 15, 2022 -Thursday 
January 19, 2023 -Thursday 
February 16, 2023 -Thursday 
March 16, 2023 -Thursday 
April 20, 2023 -Thursday - Budget 
May 18, 2023 -Thursday - Budget 
June 15, 2023 -Thursday - Budget Adoption 
July 20, 2023 -Thursday 
August 17, 2023 -Thursday 
September 21, 2023 -Thursday 
October 19, 2023 -Thursday 
November 16, 2023 -Thursday 
December 21, 2023 -Thursday 
January 18, 2024 -Thursday 
February 15, 2024 -Thursday 
March 21, 2024 -Thursday 
April 18, 2024 -Thursday - Budget 
May 16, 2024 -Thursday – Budget 
June 20, 2024 -Thursday - Budget Adoption 
July 18, 2024 -Thursday 
August 15, 2024 -Thursday 
September 19, 2024 -Thursday 
October 17, 2024 -Thursday 
November 21, 2024 -Thursday 
December 19, 2024 -Thursday 
 

MEETING TIMES:  
WORKSHOP: 10:00 A.M. 
BOARD MEETING: Following the conclusion of the Workshop. 
BUDGET MEETING: 9:00 A.M. for April & May  

http://charlestonsd.com/

